CATALOG
For latest updates, please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com 01.04.2025  I  167
POWER METERS2025
The table below lists the specs and features of Ophir Power Meters and PC Interfaces
* Some sensors are calibrated with a full spectral curve and the user selects any discreet, specific wavelength within the range. For other sensors, the specified spectral range is divided
into regions, and the user is prompted to select the region (such as “<800nm”). For those sensors having the full curve, the table above shows which meters support the curve and
prompt the user to select specific discreet wavelengths. When using meters that do NOT support this function, the user will only be able to select a number of specific wavelengths from
within the range.

LaserStar Analog
Output Connector
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
N Polarity Power Supply/Charger Power Supply/Charger AC/DC 12V 2A   N-2.1x5.5 7E05029
P Polarity Power Supply/Charger Power Supply/Charger AC/DC 12V 2A   P-1.35x3.5 7E05047
Push-Pull 2 Pin Power Supply Push-Pull 2 Pin Power Supply 12V 2A 7E05047A
Juno-RS Power Supply/Charger Power Supply/Charger AC/DC 12V 2A   2.5x5.5x13.8 S 7E05093
Standard Analog Output Connector 2.5mm mono jack 7E02008
LaserStar Analog Output Connector Analog Output plug for LaserStar 7Z11004
Juno-RS Analog Output Cable Cable Coax BNC-M to SMA-M RG-174 2 meter 7E01541
StarLite USB Activation Code Software Activation Code that enables the StarLite meter to communicate in
USB with our StarLab software suite 7Z11049
Centauri Dual Channel Activation Code Software activation code to field upgrade a Single Channel Centauri to Dual
Channel capabilities 7Z11056
Centauri / StarBright / StarLite USB Cable USB-A to MICRO-B cable 7E01279
Nova II / Vega USB Cable USB to mini DIN cable 7E01205
Juno / Juno+ / EA-1 USB Cable USB-A to MINI-B Cable 7E01217
Pulsar USB Cable USB-A to B cable 7E01202
Ethernet Cable Ethernet Cross Cable 7E01192
Juno-RS RS232 Cable D9 Male/Female 1.8-2 meter 7E11216
Centauri / StarBright RS232 Cable D9 to 3.5mm plug cable 7E01213
Nova II / Vega RS232 Cable D9 to mini DIN cable 7E01206
Nova RS232 Module RS232 adapter with 2 / 5 / 8 meter cable (including software) 7Y78105 / 7Y71052 / 7Y71051 (a)
LaserStar RS232 Cable RS232 D9 to D25 Cable 7E01121
Carrying Case for StarBright, StarLite,
Vega, Nova II and Nova Carrying case 38x30x11 cm. For Power Meter and up to three sensors 1J02079
Note: (a) 7Y78105 (was 78105), 7Y71051 (was 781051), 7Y71052 (was 781052), 7Y78300 (was 78300)
P